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ANNEXURE B3
AQUARIUM CONTRIBUTION SCHEDULE
The contributions for 2018 as set out in the format required by the Registrar in  
Circular 45 of 2017. 

The monthly contributions are payable by or on behalf of the member per registered 
member.

ANNUAL MEMBER CONTRIBUTION INCREASES ARE EFFECTIVE 1 APRIL

CONTRIBUTION RATES AQUARIUM 2018	 (1 APRIL 2018 – 31 MARCH 2019)

MEMBER CONTRIBUTION (SUBSIDISED CONTRIBUTION)

INCOME CATEGORY MEMBER ADULT CHILD

R0 – R6 279 70 70 31

R6 280 – R8 625 77 77 31

R8 626 – R10 538 102 102 40

R10 539 – R12 325 126 126 46

R12 326 – R14 343 149 149 54

R14 344 – R17 250 171 171 61

R17 251 – R21 172 213 213 70

R21 173 + 249 249 94

TOTAL CONTRIBUTION (EXCLUDING EMPLOYER SUBSIDY)
NOTE: Total contribution applicable to members who do not qualify for employer subsidy, e.g. parents.

INCOME CATEGORY MEMBER ADULT CHILD

R0 – R6 279 978 978 486

R6 280 – R8 625 985 985 486

R8 626 – R10 538 1 010 1 010 494

R10 539 – R12 325 1 034 1 034 501

R12 326 – R14 343 1 057 1 057 508

R14 344 – R17 250 1 079 1 079 516

R17 251 – R21 172 1 121 1 121 524

R21 173 + 1 157 1 157 548

The contributions for 2019 as set out in the format required by the Registrar in  
Circular 33 of 2018.  

CONTRIBUTION RATES AQUARIUM 2019	 (1 APRIL 2019 – 31 MARCH 2020)

MEMBER CONTRIBUTION (SUBSIDISED CONTRIBUTION)

INCOME CATEGORY MEMBER ADULT CHILD

R0 – R6 618 76 76 33

R6 619 – R9 091 83 83 33

R9 092 – R11 107 110 110 43

R11 108 – R12 991 136 136 50

R12 992 – R15 118 161 161 58

R15 119 – R18 182 185 185 66

R18 183 – R22 315 230 230 76

R22 316 + 269 269 102

TOTAL CONTRIBUTION (EXCLUDING EMPLOYER SUBSIDY)
NOTE: Total contribution applicable to members who do not qualify for employer subsidy, e.g. parents.

INCOME CATEGORY MEMBER ADULT CHILD

R0 – R6 618 1 031 1 031 511

R6 619 – R9 091 1 039 1 039 511

R9 092 – R11 107 1 065 1 065 520

R11 108 – R12 991 1 091 1 091 528

R12 992 – R15 118 1 117 1 117 535

R15 119 – R18 182 1 140 1 140 544

R18 183 – R22 315 1 185 1 185 553

R22 316 + 1 225 1 225 579




